Jugendliga Alw - 4. Spieltag
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Name

GroR3e, Cindy
Krummrich, Christin
Steinbriick, Melanie
Solcher, Linda
Klitzke, Christin
Schneider, Carolin
Unterdorfer, Maria
Vogt, Martina
Ludwig, Marlen
Schmidt, Stefanie
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892 /
880 /
863 /
810/
714/
709 /
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Pins /Sp. Schnitt
1.032/

172,00
164,50
153,83
153,33
148,67
146,67
143,83
135,00
119,00
118,17

HI

212
183
170
177
204
158
168
174
153
148

Spiel: 1
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212
179
150
144
204
158
167
108
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169
133
144
162
155
156
135
174
118
119

13.11.2005
Erfurt - Forum am Anger
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